
ROE CR DER RETURN

0.28973 1.28400 0.92297 0.19088 2010

0.29863 1.75735 0.36136 0.15571 2011

0.11976 4.01758 0.23481 0.75000 2012

0.16043 0.86419 1.76232 -0.18467 2013

0.23553 1.69582 1.94096 1.23558 2014

0.30791 1.06317 4.02950 10.57895 2015

0.30943 1.28583 2.40097 2.66636 2010

0.13206 2.51658 0.41147 1.97500 2011

0.10808 0.67037 0.86505 0.20339 2012

0.08546 1.01711 1.27855 0.65732 2013

0.00226 1.44800 2.41527 -0.83761 2014

0.29039 2.17411 0.87836 -0.12030 2015

0.27700 1.36400 1.02433 0.26447 2010

0.23324 1.35483 0.47457 0.07036 2011

0.05911 2.78881 0.38145 -0.07143 2012

0.04571 0.85341 1.77267 -0.05983 2013

0.15429 1.74928 1.60767 0.10753 2014

0.19131 1.36404 1.54302 1.01705 2015

0.19046 2.40404 0.80264 -0.47728 2010

0.09572 2.93558 0.33077 -0.14286 2011

0.08078 0.48178 1.68041 0.60563 2012

0.10742 1.08355 1.69093 0.06056 2013

0.00968 1.13784 2.44722 0.25263 2014

0.32696 2.71577 0.69525 0.75214 2015

0.25321 1.39907 1.02946 0.03521 2010

0.20709 1.16494 0.61923 0.06294 2011

0.13292 2.12757 0.35555 0.15385 2012

0.12657 0.89482 1.34998 0.54545 2013

0.20668 1.71987 1.34920 0.12621 2014

0.15750 1.23227 2.07924 -0.40282 2015

0.11796 2.33392 0.46474 0.13830 2010

-0.02222 2.90312 0.27743 0.85294 2011

0.00086 1.39331 0.67880 -0.26316 2012

0.10029 0.77818 1.44578 1.31481 2013

0.05553 1.11316 1.05980 1.94118 2014

0.32736 1.94424 0.75686 0.32927 2015

0.20998 1.24196 1.01524 0.01020 2010

0.11069 1.88986 0.32001 0.05263 2011

0.03403 1.57135 0.46768 -0.04444 2012

0.08242 0.93841 0.97504 0.08824 2013

0.02102 2.30881 1.68166 -0.33966 2014

0.09327 1.08560 2.35067 -0.06604 2015

0.08421 3.85590 0.25310 -0.41711 2010

0.05965 2.48411 0.36943 0.05820 2011

0.00960 1.56674 0.67626 -0.25714 2012

0.14356 1.05110 2.38386 -0.93956 2013

0.03247 1.03078 0.95752 -0.37429 2014

0.33594 2.09762 0.68962 0.32294 2015

0.18388 1.32259 0.96161 -0.07744 2010



0.09435 1.33186 0.41872 -0.22375 2011

0.08892 1.41562 0.72570 2.19767 2012

0.04736 0.94428 1.16759 -0.11351 2013

0.04510 2.01630 1.68128 -0.42559 2014

-0.00997 1.03243 2.48912 -0.15152 2015

0.06982 2.91222 0.24851 -0.50459 2010

-0.02966 2.16321 0.33254 0.30000 2011

0.00126 1.74778 0.66777 0.04167 2012

0.08706 1.29386 1.09562 1.20588 2013

0.01654 1.00333 0.87633 -0.13242 2014

0.36750 2.11202 0.52541 -0.67302 2015

0.12339 1.37931 0.93969 -0.01825 2010

0.03181 1.32292 0.41364 -0.35910 2011

0.06873 1.80647 0.59530 -0.41818 2012

-0.00200 0.93656 1.15053 -0.86433 2013

-0.05809 1.77808 2.24602 -0.27727 2014

-0.00336 0.93531 2.71220 -0.55952 2015

0.00101 2.23127 0.33084 -0.58889 2010

-0.15601 0.78965 1.78181 -0.33077 2011

-0.07775 1.28515 0.73231 -0.34769 2012

0.05036 1.04732 1.54140 -0.02500 2013

0.00893 1.00503 1.12575 -0.25263 2014

0.32030 2.39379 0.54148 0.00106 2015



NAMA EMITEN & TAHUN ROE CR DER RETURN SAHAM

ASII 2010 0.28973 1.28400 0.92297 0.19088

ASII 2011 0.27700 1.36400 1.02433 0.26447

ASII 2012 0.25321 1.39907 1.02946 0.03521

ASII 2013 0.20998 1.24196 1.01524 0.01020

ASII 2014 0.18388 1.32259 0.96161 -0.07744

ASII 2015 0.12339 1.37931 0.96161 -0.01825

AUTO 2010 0.29863 1.75735 0.36136 0.15571

AUTO 2011 0.23324 1.35483 0.47457 0.07036

AUTO 2012 0.20709 1.16494 0.61923 0.06294

AUTO 2013 0.11069 1.88986 0.32001 0.05263

AUTO 2014 0.09435 1.33186 0.41872 -0.22375

AUTO 2015 0.03181 1.32292 0.41872 -0.35910

BRAM 2010 0.11976 4.01758 0.23481 0.75000

BRAM 2011 0.05911 2.78881 0.38145 -0.07143

BRAM 2012 0.13292 2.12757 0.35555 0.15385

BRAM 2013 0.03403 1.57135 0.46768 -0.04444

BRAM 2014 0.08892 1.41562 0.72570 2.19767

BRAM 2015 0.06873 1.80647 0.72570 -0.41818

GDYR 2010 0.16043 0.86419 1.76232 -0.18467

GDYR 2011 0.04571 0.85341 1.77267 -0.05983

GDYR 2012 0.12657 0.89482 1.34998 0.54545

GDYR 2013 0.08242 0.93841 0.97504 0.08824

GDYR 2014 0.04736 0.94428 1.16759 -0.11351

GDYR 2015 -0.00200 0.93656 1.16759 -0.86433

GJTL 2010 0.23553 1.69582 1.94096 1.23558

GJTL 2011 0.15429 1.74928 1.60767 0.10753

GJTL 2012 0.20668 1.71987 1.34920 0.12621

GJTL 2013 0.02102 2.30881 1.68166 -0.33966

GJTL 2014 0.04510 2.01630 1.68128 -0.42559

GJTL 2015 -0.05809 1.77808 1.68128 -0.27727

IMAS 2010 0.30791 1.06317 4.02950 10.57895

IMAS 2011 0.19131 1.36404 1.54302 1.01705

IMAS 2012 0.15750 1.23227 2.07924 -0.40282

IMAS 2013 0.09327 1.08560 2.35067 -0.06604

IMAS 2014 -0.00997 1.03243 2.48912 -0.15152

IMAS 2015 -0.00336 0.93531 2.48912 -0.55952

INDS 2010 0.30943 1.28583 2.40097 2.66636

INDS 2011 0.19046 2.40404 0.80264 -0.47728

INDS 2012 0.11796 2.33392 0.46474 0.13830

INDS 2013 0.08421 3.85590 0.25310 -0.41711

INDS 2014 0.06982 2.91222 0.24851 -0.50459

INDS 2015 0.00101 2.23127 0.24851 -0.58889

LPIN 2010 0.13206 2.51658 0.41147 1.97500

LPIN 2011 0.09572 2.93558 0.33077 -0.14286

LPIN 2012 -0.02222 2.90312 0.27743 0.85294

LPIN 2013 0.05965 2.48411 0.36943 0.05820

LPIN 2014 -0.02966 2.16321 0.33254 0.30000

LPIN 2015 -0.15601 0.78965 0.33254 -0.33077

MASA 2010 0.10808 0.67037 0.86505 0.20339



MASA 2011 0.08078 0.48178 1.68041 0.60563

MASA 2012 0.00086 1.39331 0.67880 -0.26316

MASA 2013 0.00960 1.56674 0.67626 -0.25714

MASA 2014 0.00126 1.74778 0.66777 0.04167

MASA 2015 -0.07775 1.28515 0.66777 -0.34769

NIPS 2010 0.08546 1.01711 1.27855 0.65732

NIPS 2011 0.10742 1.08355 1.69093 0.06056

NIPS 2012 0.10029 0.77818 1.44578 1.31481

NIPS 2013 0.14356 1.05110 2.38386 -0.93956

NIPS 2014 0.08706 1.29386 1.09562 1.20588

NIPS 2015 0.05036 1.04732 1.09562 -0.02500

PRAS 2010 0.00226 1.44800 2.41527 -0.83761

PRAS 2011 0.00968 1.13784 2.44722 0.25263

PRAS 2012 0.05553 1.11316 1.05980 1.94118

PRAS 2013 0.03247 1.03078 0.95752 -0.37429

PRAS 2014 0.01654 1.00333 0.87633 -0.13242

PRAS 2015 0.00893 1.00503 0.87633 -0.25263

SMSM 2010 0.29039 2.17411 0.87836 -0.12030

SMSM 2011 0.32696 2.71577 0.69525 0.75214

SMSM 2012 0.32736 1.94424 0.75686 0.32927

SMSM 2013 0.33594 2.09762 0.68962 0.32294

SMSM 2014 0.36750 2.11202 0.52541 -0.67302

SMSM 2015 0.32030 2.39379 0.52541 0.00106



Ret_OnEq Cur_Ratio Debt_ToEqRat Ret_Saham

1 0.28973 1.28400 0.92297 0.19088

2 0.29863 1.75735 0.36136 0.15571

3 0.11976 4.01758 0.23481 0.75000

4 0.16043 0.86419 1.76232 -0.18467

5 0.23553 1.69582 1.94096 1.23558

6 0.30791 1.06317 4.02950 10.57895

7 0.30943 1.28583 2.40097 2.66636

8 0.13206 2.51658 0.41147 1.97500

9 0.10808 0.67037 0.86505 0.20339

10 0.08546 1.01711 1.27855 0.65732

11 0.00226 1.44800 2.41527 -0.83761

12 0.29039 2.17411 0.87836 -0.12030

13 0.27700 1.36400 1.02433 0.26447

14 0.23324 1.35483 0.47457 0.07036

15 0.05911 2.78881 0.38145 -0.07143

16 0.04571 0.85341 1.77267 -0.05983

17 0.15429 1.74928 1.60767 0.10753

18 0.19131 1.36404 1.54302 1.01705

19 0.19046 2.40404 0.80264 -0.47728

20 0.09572 2.93558 0.33077 -0.14286

21 0.08078 0.48178 1.68041 0.60563

22 0.10742 1.08355 1.69093 0.06056

23 0.00968 1.13784 2.44722 0.25263

24 0.32696 2.71577 0.69525 0.75214

25 0.25321 1.39907 1.02946 0.03521

26 0.20709 1.16494 0.61923 0.06294

27 0.13292 2.12757 0.35555 0.15385

28 0.12657 0.89482 1.34998 0.54545

29 0.20668 1.71987 1.34920 0.12621

30 0.15750 1.23227 2.07924 -0.40282

31 0.11796 2.33392 0.46474 0.13830

32 -0.02222 2.90312 0.27743 0.85294

33 0.00086 1.39331 0.67880 -0.26316

34 0.10029 0.77818 1.44578 1.31481

35 0.05553 1.11316 1.05980 1.94118

36 0.32736 1.94424 0.75686 0.32927

37 0.20998 1.24196 1.01524 0.01020

38 0.11069 1.88986 0.32001 0.05263

39 0.03403 1.57135 0.46768 -0.04444

40 0.08242 0.93841 0.97504 0.08824

41 0.02102 2.30881 1.68166 -0.33966

42 0.09327 1.08560 2.35067 -0.06604

43 0.08421 3.85590 0.25310 -0.41711

44 0.05965 2.48411 0.36943 0.05820

45 0.00960 1.56674 0.67626 -0.25714

46 0.14356 1.05110 2.38386 -0.93956

47 0.03247 1.03078 0.95752 -0.37429

48 0.33594 2.09762 0.68962 0.32294

49 0.18388 1.32259 0.96161 -0.07744



50 0.09435 1.33186 0.41872 -0.22375

51 0.08892 1.41562 0.72570 2.19767

52 0.04736 0.94428 1.16759 -0.11351

53 0.04510 2.01630 1.68128 -0.42559

54 -0.00997 1.03243 2.48912 -0.15152

55 0.06982 2.91222 0.24851 -0.50459

56 -0.02966 2.16321 0.33254 0.30000

57 0.00126 1.74778 0.66777 0.04167

58 0.08706 1.29386 1.09562 1.20588

59 0.01654 1.00333 0.87633 -0.13242

60 0.36750 2.11202 0.52541 -0.67302

61 0.12339 1.37931 0.93969 -0.01825

62 0.03181 1.32292 0.41364 -0.35910

63 0.06873 1.80647 0.59530 -0.41818

64 -0.00200 0.93656 1.15053 -0.86433

65 -0.05809 1.77808 2.24602 -0.27727

66 -0.00336 0.93531 2.71220 -0.55952

67 0.00101 2.23127 0.33084 -0.58889

68 -0.15601 0.78965 1.78181 -0.33077

69 -0.07775 1.28515 0.73231 -0.34769

70 0.05036 1.04732 1.54140 -0.02500

71 0.00893 1.00503 1.12575 -0.25263

72 0.32030 2.39379 0.54148 0.00106


